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CONVENTION SCHEDULE

EVENING RALLY - ANDREW DURST

TESTIMONIALS

JOINT SESSION - CHRIS CRAVENS

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY TRACK A TRACK B TRACK C TRACK D

7:00 PM - KEYNOTE RALLY - ANDREW DIRST

9:30 AM

Beyond Invitation: Leading Souls to 
the Savior

Erik Samborski 

The Nuts & Bolts of Bus Ministry

Andrew Durst

Ride the Bus With Us:
- Actual bus ride 

Rick Jones

Teaching to Change the Hearts of 
Adults

Timothy Cooley

Maintaining Order & Engagement

Breanna Spangler

How to structure Junior Church so 
kids will keep coming back

SharonJoy Evans

Discipling Teens from Counter 
Culture to Kingdom Culture

Chris Dewhurst

Bridging the Gap: How to Connect 
with the Next Generation

Cameron Going

Ministry Strategies for Teens with 
Emotional Challenges

Chris Dewhurst

Stewardship vs. Servant Leadership

John Whitaker

Effective Hospital Visitation

Brian Spangler

Principles of Leadership

Keith Waggoner

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

EVENING RALLY - ANDREW DURST

TESTIMONIALS

JOINT SESSION - DR. MARK SMITH

THURSDAY TRACK A TRACK B TRACK C TRACK D

9:30 AM

All Hands On Deck

Jeffrey & Brittany McDowell

Pastor’s Idea of a Bus Worker

Chris Cravens

Outreach Ministry Panel Discussion

Focus on the Basics

Jeff Stratton

Creative ideas for an Exciting Kids 
Ministry

Rebecca Hunter

Ideas you can use

Barry Mason

Teen Discipleship

Matt Hallam

How to Preach To Teens

Tim Wiford

Mentoring Teens

Titus Byer

Multiplying Your Ministry: Do the Work Today, 
Develop the Workers for Tomorrow

Solomon Shaffer

Building a Team for Growth

Dr. Mark Smith

Small Church Success

Joel Byer

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM
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FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA...

#outreach26


