



OUTREACH AND BUS CONVENTION

CONVENTION SCHEDULE

TUESDAY		7:00 PM - KEYNOTE RALLY - ANDREW DIRST			
WEDNESDAY		TRACK A	TRACK B	TRACK C	TRACK D
9:30 AM		JOINT SESSION - CHRIS CRAVENS			
11:00 AM		Beyond Invitation: Leading Souls to the Savior Erik Samborski	Teaching to Change the Hearts of Adults Timothy Cooley	Discipling Teens from Counter Culture to Kingdom Culture Chris Dewhurst	Stewardship vs. Servant Leadership John Whitaker
2:00 PM		The Nuts & Bolts of Bus Ministry Andrew Durst	Maintaining Order & Engagement Breanna Spangler	Bridging the Gap: How to Connect with the Next Generation Cameron Going	Effective Hospital Visitation Brian Spangler
3:00 PM		Ride the Bus With Us: - Actual bus ride Rick Jones	How to structure Junior Church so kids will keep coming back SharonJoy Evans	Ministry Strategies for Teens with Emotional Challenges Chris Dewhurst	Principles of Leadership Keith Waggoner
6:30 PM		TESTIMONIALS			
7:00 PM		EVENING RALLY - ANDREW DURST			
THURSDAY		TRACK A	TRACK B	TRACK C	TRACK D
9:30 AM		JOINT SESSION - DR. MARK SMITH			
11:00 AM		All Hands On Deck Jeffrey & Brittany McDowell	Focus on the Basics Jeff Stratton	Teen Discipleship Matt Hallam	Multiplying Your Ministry: Do the Work Today, Develop the Workers for Tomorrow Solomon Shaffer
2:00 PM		Pastor's Idea of a Bus Worker Chris Cravens	Creative ideas for an Exciting Kids Ministry Rebecca Hunter	How to Preach To Teens Tim Wiford	Building a Team for Growth Dr. Mark Smith
3:00 PM		Outreach Ministry Panel Discussion	Ideas you can use Barry Mason	Mentoring Teens Titus Byer	Small Church Success Joel Byer
6:30 PM		TESTIMONIALS			
7:00 PM		EVENING RALLY - ANDREW DURST			



Mark Mowery
Director



Curtis Going
Coordinator



Andrew Durst
Evening Speaker



Chris Cravens
Plenary Speaker



Dr. Mark Smith
Plenary Speaker

MARCH 3-5 2026 | GOD'S MISSIONARY CHURCH, LEBANON PA
2127 Hill St. Lebanon, PA 17046 | (717) 273-3690 | busconvention.com



OUTREACH

AND BUS CONVENTION

2127 Hill St, Lebanon, PA 17046

PRSR STD
U.S. POSTAGE
PAID
SHOALS, IN
PERMIT NO 18



FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA...



#outreach26